
DAILY SCHEDULE

Name activity, outdoors

8:30-9:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

Story Time2:45-3:00

9:00-10:00 Art and Learning Stations

Outdoor : Nature Exploration

11:30-12:00

11:00-11:30

Lunch 

Nap Time

Clean up and Potty

Afternoon Snack 

4:30-5:00

7:30-8:00 Arrival, Breakfast

8:00-8:30

3:00-4:00

4:00-4:30

10:00-11:00

Circle Time

STEM and small group activity

Tabletops and learning stations

Closing Circle: Music and Movement

Outdoor: Teamwork Game, Pick up


