Kite Family OANCARE

7:30-8:00	Arrival, Breakfast
8:00-8:30	Name activity, outdoors
8:30-9:00	Circle Time
9:00-10:00	Art and Learning Stations
10:00-11:00	STEM and small group activity
11:00-11:30	Outdoor: Nature Exploration
11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-2:00	Nap Time
2:00-2:30	Clean up and Potty
2:30-2:45	Afternoon Snack
2:45-3:00	Story Time
3:00-4:00	Tabletops and learning stations
4:00-4:30	Closing Circle: Music and Movement

4:30-5:00

Outdoor: Teamwork Game, Pick up